
 

 

BOARD MEETING DATES 2026 

All meetings begin at 11:00 AM 

The Board will conduct meetings from its Springfield Videoconference Room 1.508 

2520 West Iles Avenue, Springfield, Illinois 

 

Thursday, January 8 

Thursday, January 22 

Thursday, February 5 

Thursday, February 19 

Thursday, March 5 

Thursday, March 19 

Thursday, April 2 

Thursday, April 16 

Thursday, May 7 

Thursday, May 21 

Thursday, June 4 

Thursday, June 18 

Thursday, July 9 

Thursday, July 23 

Thursday, August 6 

Thursday, August 20 

Thursday, September 3 

Thursday, September 17 

Thursday, October 1 

Thursday, October 15 

Thursday, November 5 

Thursday, November 19 

Thursday, December 3 

Thursday, December 17 

 


